Distributor of Crydom: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DRA1-CMX100D10 - RELAY SSR SPST-NO 100VDC 8A DIN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
CrydomCrydom
DRA1-CMX100D10DRA1-CMX100D10

Americas
Europe
Part Number Nomenclature
Mechanical Dimensions
Tolerances: ± 0.02 in / 0.5 m
All dimensions are in: inches [millimeters]
DRA 4 -
Series
Number of Channels
1: one channel
4: four channels
CX240D5
Standard Crydom SSR p/n
(PCB Mount package only)
Wiring Diagram
Control
Load
Power
1
2
1234
3
4
TUPTUOTUPNI
Wiring diagram is identical for each individual section whether it is a single or four
channel assembly.
For AC loads, the AC line can be wired to either SSR/socket terminal 1 or terminal 2. The
AC load may also be wired on either the line or neutral side of the SSR. For DC loads, the
proper polarity must be observed for the power supply, load and SSR/socket with
terminal 1 being positive with respect to terminal 2.
(C)
(C)
(D)
(D)
CX/CMX Series SSR SPF Series SSR
CX/CMX
MCX/MP
Series SSR
SPF Series SSR
MCX/MP Series SSR
1.72
[43.74]
2.12
[53.74]
FRONT VIEW
Note: Front view drawings apply to single and four channel assemblies.
SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
seilbmessa lennahc ruoFseilbmessa lennahc enO
.39